Position
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An NRA Gold Medal

1

Green, D

An NRA Silver Medal

2
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Tadman, M

Gilfedder, G
McVeighty, M
Bornus, J
Collins, R

An NRA Gold Medal

1

2

Drummond, B

Hay, J

An NRA Gold Medal

1

Ellett, S

An NRA Silver Medal

2

Ellis, B

An NRA Bronze Medal

3

Avetoomyan, J

St Aubyn, N
Vizard, A
Rigby, M
Winning, K
Radcliffe, P
IUWius, R
Wheeler, R
Isherwood, S
Bulmer, S
England, R
McAree, J
Davitt, J
Standage, M
Bardsley, R
King, M
Mcgill, D
Kent, H
Priest, P
Bourton, P

An NRA Gold Medal

1

Wade, R

An NRA Silver Medal

2
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Atraghji, D

Greenaway, N
Bentley, P
Mitchard, M
Hogarth, J

All Comers

All Comers

All Comers
All Comers
All Comers
All Comers

Classic

Classic

Veteran

Veteran

Veteran

Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran
Veteran

Veteran Optic

Veteran Optic

Veteran Optic
Veteran Optic
Veteran Optic
Veteran Optic

P1 - 100x
Deliberate
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4 Total
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34

44

49
20
30
18

49

12

42

43

35

40
4
37
33
42
32
38
40
47
37
46
28
33
18
37
37
36
33
16

49

47

50
36
35
43

Historic Service Rifle Match

P2 - 200x Snap

5 4 Total
All Comers

7 3 47

0 8 32

Next Best Scores

2 5 30
3 4 3
2 3 2
0 o0 0
Classic
2 5 30
5 5 45
Veteran
6 4 46
8 1 44
5 4 4#

Next Best Scores

45
36
35
M
33
43
34
42
29
36
24
35
33
37
32
34
29
27
29
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Veteran Optic

10 0 50

5 5 45

Next Best Scores

8 2 48
1 9 M
9 1 49
0 0 0
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P3 - 200x
Rapid
4 Total
4 46
9 36
4 36
5 20
5 30
3 12
6 44
2 18
5 35
8 37
3 47
4 41
5 40
6 34
6 44
4 46
5 45
7 38
5 40
8 37
2 38
7 43
6 24
5 25
6 29
5 20
2 18
3 17
3 17
4 21
6 44
5 45
7 43
6 34
8 32
1 4

P4 - 300x Har.
Fire

5 4 Total
1 8 37
2 7 38
3 5 35
1 5 25
0 2 8
0 0 0
1 7 33
0 3 12
5 5 45
4 5 40
1 7 33
4 3 32
4 2 28
1 8 37
4 4 36
0 4 16
1 5 25
1 8 37
1 0 5
2 3 22
1 2 13
1 0 5
2 3 22
0 5 20
0 3 12
1 4 21
2 1 14
0 0 0
2 3 22
0 4 16
6 4 46
4 6 44
3 4 31
0 9 36
1 1 9
4 2 28

P5 - 300x Snap
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4 Total
4 46
7 33
3 27
5 25
3 27
2 13
2 23
4 21
6 39
5 40
5 40
6 34
8 42
4 4
3 27
6 39
5 30
3 17
4 31
3 22
6 24
4 26
5 25
5 20
7 28
3 12
2 18
7 33
3 12
2 18
0 50
7 43
8 42
5 25
2 8
0 0

Match
Total

210

183

177
121
117
43

179

108

207

204

196

192
187
184
181
176
175
164
158
157
148
144
134
131
124
122
121
115
111
100

239

224

214
172
133

75



